FINAL 1983 LSU BASEBALL STATISTLCS

BATTING

Mark Cooper, C
John Morse, LF
Tim Schneider,
Craig Cervenka,
George Morgan,
Mark Howie, SS
Mike Saab, RF

Ken Mulshenock,
Chris Cervenka,
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1B-DH
CF
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2B
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Ronnie Corbett,
Vic Walker, 1B
Ju-Ju Scott, 2B
Morris Bonadona
Tim Moran, DH-L
Dale Lupo, 2B-3
Scott Belding,

Hank Porter, LF
Pat Cuntz, 3B

Glen Noland, RF

LSU TOTALS
Opponents

PITCHING

Danny Pourciau
Cal Santarelli
Ed Gilhuly

Guy Rutledge
Mike Murdock
David Jordan
Dale Stokes
Ronnie Robbins
Butch Sheehy
Clay Parker
Phil Breaux
Vic Walker

LSU TOTALS
Opponents

Double Plays:

3B-SS-CF 15
2
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LSU 39, Opponents 41

25-4L1

Kecora:

R H RBI AVG
33 57 46 .377
38 67 23  .354
37 33 21 .320
25 43 28  .293
16 39 19 .273
25 44 26 .272
38 40 13 .247
28 34 23 .230
16 24 11 .197
10 6 4 .333

0 1 0 .333

5 19 9 .311

1 2 3  .133

2 1 1 .100

0 0 0 .000

1 0 0 .000

0 0 0 .000

0 0 0 .000

0 0 0 .000

275 410 227  .285

267 378 230 .257
W-L ERA IP
2-0 2.66 20.1
9-2 2.74 82
0-1 2.77 13
6-1 3.50 54
3-3  4.77 45.1
1-0 4.91 11
2-2 5.47 29.2
5-5 5.99 58.2
0-1 6.16 7.1
0-5 8.20 45
0-1 9.61 10.1
0-0 10.38 2.2
28-21 4.82 379.1
21-28 5.25 370.1

Left On Base:

LSU 351, Opponents 390

2B 3B HR
9 3 10
14 6 4
7 1 5
7 1 2
3 2 0
10 7 1
9 2 1
8 1 2
2 1 0
1 2 0
6o 0 O
6 0 O
1 0 O
0 0 O
6 o0 O
0o 0o O
0o 0 o
0 0 O
0 0 O
77 26 25
62 15 26
H R
16 9
55 37
9 9
56 30
50 30
19 6
26 30
60 42
8 5
58 48
18 17
3 4
378 267
410 275

DL

TB

1
1

25
4
21
24
6
18
39
5
41
11
3

203 251 300
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58
46
71
56
50
28
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13
43
3
34
29
5
21
43
10
35
10
5

216 231

L nome. 1L7-1<Z awdy s 7=27
SPCT SF SH BB SO HBP SB-CS PO A
.675 4 0 30 15 4 1-0 286 29
.555 2 0 17 14 o0 1i-6 58 O
.553 2 2 35 19 2 1l4-4 27 63
395 4 3 18 17 6 2-0 326 28
322 1 1 14 19 4 85 70 4
438 1 0 17 12 1 11-4 59 120
346 3 2 25 13 5 19-1 77 6
.33 5 0 33 30 0 1-2 43 1
.230 2 3 24 28 0 3-2 111 95
611 0 O 4 3 0 0-1 7 6
333 0 O 0 1 0 0-0 5 0
410 1 1 10 10 1 1-1 18 46
133 0 O 2 1 0 0-0 24 1
100 0 O 2 5 0 0-0 0o o
.000 0 O 0 2 0 0-1 2 0
.000 0 O 0 0 0 o0-0 0 o
.000 0 O 0 1 0 0-0 0 O
.000 0 O 0 0 0 0-0 0 1
.000 0 O 0 0 0 o0-0 0 O
L426 25 12 231 190 23 71-27 1138 472
.375 14 29 251 300 22 62-16 1136 509
SO HB WP BLK SHO SV
14 2 0 0 0 1
9. 4 3 0 O O
9 0 0 0 o0 1
3. 3 3 0 1 0
15 1 2 1 0 1
11 0 o 0 0 1
26 4 3 3 0 O
52 2 3 1 0 0
4 1 0 0 o0 O
40 3 1 1 0 2
6 2 0 0 0 o0
1 0 0 o0 o0 O
22 15 6 1 6
190 23 40 5 1 2
Passed Balls: LSU 9, Opponents 13

(Cooper 8, Bonadona 1)
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FLD
PCT

.972
.921
.849
.983
.949
.923
.000
.936
.924

.000
.000
.865
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

.943
.951



